7/11/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$146.25

$744.33

$890.58

$890.58

Drawer

$50.49

$50.49

$50.49

$941.07

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($125.75) ($10.00) 21
$0.00 $0.00 ($910.12) ($8.75) 107
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,035.87) ($18.75) 128
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,035.87) ($18.75) 128
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($41.51) $0.00 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($41.51) $0.00 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($41.51) $0.00 16
($1,077.38) ($18.75) 144

Handle Net Handle
$282.00 $272.00
$1,663.20 $1,654.45
$1,945.20 $1,926.45
$1,945.20 $1,926.45

Handle Net Handle
$92.00 $92.00
$92.00 $92.00
$92.00 $92.00
$2,037.20 $2,018.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



