Drawer Report By Satellite

7/1		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	Name 405 VERZA	\$146.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$125.75)	<u>ORace</u> (\$10.00)	21	\$282.00	\$272.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$744.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$910.12)	(\$8.75)	107	\$1,663.20	\$1,654.45	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	Number 1026	\$890.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,035.87)	(\$18.75)	128	\$1,945.20	\$1,926.45	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$890.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,035.87)	(\$18.75)	128	\$1,945.20	\$1,926.45	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$50.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$41.51)	\$0.00	16	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$50.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$41.51)	\$0.00	16	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$50.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$41.51)	\$0.00	16	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>.</u>	\$941.07			(\$1,077.38)	(\$18.75)	144	\$2,037.20	\$2,018.45		